

APPROVED - GVR Foundation Board of Directors, June 14, 2018

Deed of Gift

The GVR Foundation gratefully acknowledges th	e following donation:
I, the undersigned, being the lawful owner of the full title to and interest in the same to the GVR Fouse of my gift the Foundation may not be able to	oundation. I understand that should I restrict the
I understand that the GVR Foundation shall here physical ownership of the said item(s). The item(manner as the GVR Foundation may deem advise The GVR Foundation does not supply appraised not accept responsibility for the adequacy or corresponded. As a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization, deductible for income tax purposes allowable by	s) may be placed, loaned, or disposed of in such able in accordance with its gift accepting policy. valuations for objects received as gifts and does rectness of any estimates of value that may be contributions to the GVR Foundation are
Please confirm your options on the reverse.	
Donor/Institution Name	
Address	City, State, Zip
Donor's Signature	Date
Received on behalf of the GVR Foundation by	
Foundation Board Member Signature	

GVR Foundation EIN 47-1457323



Deed of Gift Donor Options

Donor Name	Date
Please initial t	ne choice that best represents your wishes:
I intend my g	t proceeds to be used –
	As the GVR Foundation deems its best use.
	OR
	For the following purpose
	I permit my name to be published in GVR Foundation communications as a dono OR I wish my donation to be anonymous.
	Should the GVR Foundation share mailing lists with similar organizations, I permit my data to be included.
	OR
	I do not permit my mailing data to be shared.

Please note: IRS regulation requires the Foundation to publish the name and address of all donors who contribute \$5,000.00 or more in any fiscal year on the Foundation's tax return.